Blutspenden in 36137 Grof3enlider bis zum 26.06.2025

Do
Mo
Di
Mi
Fr
Do

22.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

03.06.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

26.06.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

Schlitz / Unterschwarz 36110
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Rimbacher Weg

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10

Hosenfeld 36154
Bilrgerhaus
Frankfurter Str. 5

Neuhof 36119
Gemeindezentrum
Hanauer Str. 4

Fulda 36039
Hochschule Fulda
Leipziger Stral3e, Halle 8



